

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1995 OF 2019
IN
FIRST APPEAL (ST.) NO. 33162 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------

Mr.Rajesh Kanojia i/b. Res Juris for the applicant.

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 29 November 2019.

P.C. :

Issue notice to the Respondents,
returnable twelve weeks.

2. Apart from usual mode of service, the Applicants are permitted to serve private notice through Registered Post A.D./ Speed Post/ Email and file affidavit of service before the returnable date.

NITIN JAMDAR, J.